
SOLO ONE BATON
Navn Klubb Klasse
Sonja Simic Oslo Drillklubb Youth B
Frida Kjær Christensen Horten Drill Youth B
Thea Flesjå Ålesund Sportsdrill Youth B
Ane Marie Skifjeld-Vassdokken Horten Drill Youth B
Silje Samsonsen Fana IL Youth A
Hanna Elisabeth Rise Stathelle Drillkubb Youth A
Madeleine Dyngeland Fana IL Youth A
Mia Humblen Ålesund Sportsdrill Youth A
Maren Hadler-Falck Tif Viking Junior B
Oda Helle Tif Viking Junior B
Evelin Marie Legrand Romerike Drillklubb Junior B
Meline Lampe Bønes Fana IL Junior B
Marie Samsonsen Fana IL Junior A
Nora Bech Alvestad Spjelkavik Drillklubb Junior A
Elida Fjeldsbø Fana IL Junior A
Maria Victoria Rise Stathelle Drillkubb Junior A
Nils Fjellstad Kaarby Arctic Baton Company Junior A Men
Johannes Kaarbø Helstrøm Explosion Drillklubb Junior Elite Men
Sandra Dimmen Horten Drill Junior Elite
Matilde Berner Salut Oslo Drillklubb Junior Elite
Tomine Knatterud Omland Panthers Baton Twirling Junior Elite
Mathilde Regine Larsen Horten Drill Junior Elite
Felicia Nedregaard Lund Nordstrand Drillklubb Senior B
Ingrid Strømmen Flikka Tif Viking Senior B
Tilda Wiger-Nordås Fana IL Senior B
Hanne Neeven Lægreid Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Senior B
 Julie Krokaas Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Senior A
Hannah Håland Hegmann Romerike Drillklubb Senior A
Hanna Knatterud Omland Panthers Baton Twirling Senior A
Wendy Lund Cruz Stjørdal Drillklubb Senior A
Alex Heggheim Pettersen Arctic Baton Company Senior A Men
Hennie Nordhaug Gjerpe Horten Drill Senior Elite
Thea Hanssen Romerike Drillklubb Senior Elite
Amalie Skeide Sandvik Ålesund Sportsdrill Senior Elite
Henriette Brandsnes Bekken Romerike Drillklubb Senior Elite
Mariann Børstad Tif Viking Adult B
Selma Licina Oslo Drillklubb Adult B
Ida Tranmæl Nidaros Drillklubb Adult B
Elisa Myrene Holvik Tif Viking Adult B
Anna Nødseth Bringedal Fana IL Adult A
Iben Andersen Thrane Oslo Drillklubb Adult A
Live Vigestad Valderhaug Spjelkavik Drillklubb Adult A
Lisa van der Lee Romerike Drillklubb Adult A



SOLO TWO BATON
Navn Klubb Klasse
Nicoline Brenneng Mortensen Elverum Drillklubb Youth B 
Marte Kalberg-Myhre Oslo Drillklubb Youth B
Frida Kjær Christensen Horten Drill Youth B
Marie Galaaen Rognes Spjelkavik Drillklubb Youth B
Hanna Elisabeth Rise Stathelle Drillklubb Youth A
Ellen Torbjørnsen Ålesund Sportsdrill Junior B
Anna Wiik Haga Sandnes Sportsdrill Junior B
Katrine Moe Amrud Ålesund Sportsdrill Junior B
Ines Eloise Sinonnæs Arctic Baton Company Junior B
Nils Fjellstad Kaarby Arctic Baton Company Junior A Men
Evelin Marie Legrand Romerike Drillklubb Junior A
Johannes Kaarbø Helstrøm Explosion Drillklubb Junior Elite Men
Tomine Knatterud Omland Panthers Baton Twirling Junior Elite
Matilde Regine Larsen Horten Drill Junior Elite
Sandra Dimmen Horten Drill Junior Elite
Marte Kirkhorn Spjelkavik Drillklubb Junior Elite
Caroline Carlsen Sandnes Sportsdrill Senior B
Wendy Lund Cruz Stjørdal Drillklubb Senior B
Cecilie Førre Apeland Arctic Baton Company Senior B
Leonora Rødland Nordstrand Drillklubb Senior B
Amalie Killi Romerike Drillklubb Senior A
Linnea Berg Horten Drill Senior A
Victoria Grøvslien Solberg Oslo Drillklubb Senior A
Isabella Hartung Nordstrand Drillklubb Senior A
Henriette B Bekken Romerike Drillklubb Senior Elite
Amalie Bustgaard Pettersen Horten Drill Senior Elite
Hanna Knatterud Omland Panthers Baton Twirling Senior Elite
Iselin Skotvedt Kallevig Romerike Drillklubb Senior Elite
Andrea Sjursen Kristoffersen Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Adult B
Henriette Lid Gundersen Horten Drill Adult B
Andrine Skallebakke Stjørdal Drillklubb Adult A



SOLO THREE BATON
Navn Klubb Klasse
Mari Flesvig Elverum Drillklubb Youth A
Celise Thorstein Stokke Horten Drill Junior A
Marte Kirkhorn Spjelkavik Drillklubb Junior A
Tilly Johansen Borgeteien Romerike Drillklubb Junior A
Maria Victoria Rise Stathelle Drillklubb Junior A
Matilde Regine Larsen Horten Drill Junior Elite
Sofie Kjær Christensen Horten Drill Junior Elite
Tuva Tvedt Nordby Drill Senior A
Victoria Grøvslien Solberg Oslo Drill Senior A
Cecilie Førre Apeland Arctic Baton Company Senior A
Eline Angelia Rygge Nordby Drill Senior A
Iselin Skodtvedt Kallevig Romerike Drillklubb Senior Elite
Malin Sylthe Romerike Drillklubb Senior Elite
Thea Fjæraa Oslo Drill Senior Elite
Amalie Bustgaard Pettersen Horten Drill Senior Elite
Camilla Nordanger Teksnes Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Adult A



X-Strut
Navn Klubb Klasse
Hanna Elisabeth Rise Stathelle Drillklubb Youth A
Flora Talmo-Rønn Nordby Drillklubb Youth A
Sonja Simic Oslo Drillklubb Youth A
Kaja Kristine Lager Stathelle Drillklubb Youth A
Nathalie Hagen Nordby Drillklubb Junior A
Sol Søvik Spjelkavik Drillklubb Junior A
Evelin Marie Legrand Romerike Drillklubb Junior A
Lotte Kaarbø Helstrøm Explosion Drillklubb Junior A

Matilde Berner Salut Oslo Drillklubb Junior Elite
Maria Victoria Rise Stathelle Drillklubb Junior Elite
Tomine Knatterud Omland Panthers Baton Twirling Junior Elite
Maren Brynildsbakken Huse Oslo Drillklubb Senior A
Alva Talmo-Rønn Nordby Drillklubb Senior A
Sanne Skaarup Romerike Drillklubb Senior A
Synne Marie Lager Stathelle Drillklubb Senior A
Amalie Kathea Kristensen Oslo Drillklubb Senior Elite
Christine Eggen Skog Horten Drill Senior Elite
Tuva Kosmo Horten Drill Senior Elite
Oline Storlykken Juul Spjelkavik Drillklubb Senior Elite
Malene Hagen Nordby Drillklubb Adult A
Live Vigestad Valderhaug Spjelkavik Drillklubb Adult A
Sofie B. Holstad Oslo Drillklubb Adult A
Ellen Andersen Stjørdal Drilltropp Adult A



Artistic Twirl 
Navn Klubb Klasse
Sonja Simic Oslo Drillklubb Youth B 
Kaja Kristine Lager Stathelle Drillklubb Youth B 
Thea Flesjå Ålesund Sportsdrill Youth B
Julia Kaarbø Craig Explosion Drillklubb Youth B
Silje Samsonsen Fana IL Youth A
Mari Flesvig Elverum Drillklubb Youth A
Flora Talmo-Rønn Nordby Drillklubb Youth A
Madeleine Dyngeland Fana IL Youth A
Evelin Marie Legrand Romerike Drillklubb Junior B
Maren Hadler-Falck TIF Viking Sportsdrill Junior B
Meline Lampe Bønes Fana IL Junior B
Emilia Åsbø Arctic Baton Company Junior B
Elida Fjeldsbø Fana IL Junior A
Marai Thomassen Kjærstad Ålesund Sportsdrill Junior A
Mathea Mohn Måkestad Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Junior A
Norah Isabell Nergaard-MellingenTIF Viking Sportsdrill Junior A
Matilde Berner Salut Oslo Drillklubb Junior Elite
Tilde Hærum Berthelsen Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Junior Elite
Nora Bech Alvestad Spjelkavik Drillklubb Junior Elite
Charlotte Bobita Horvath Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Junior Elite
Ella Jurvitz Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Senior B
Tilda Wiger-Nordås Fana IL Senior B
Felicia Nedregaard Lund Nordstrand Drillklubb Senior B
Hege Espeland Morvik Fana IL Senior B
Marlene Solberg Romerike Drillklubb Senior A
Andrea Brevik Gundersen Ålesund Sportsdrill Senior A

Julie Krokaas Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Senior A

Hanne Neeven Lægreid Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Senior A

Alex Heggheim Pettersen Arctic Baton Company (Sveio) Senior A MEN

Margrete Bakke Kristensen Fana IL Senior Elite
Amalie Skeide Sandvik Ålesund Sportsdrill Senior Elite
Sofie Fosse Iversen Fana IL Senior Elite
Ingeborg Elise Feet-Johnsen Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Senior Elite
Selma Licina Oslo Drillklubb Adult B
Elisa Myrene Holvik TIF Viking Sportsdrill Adult B
Tiril Gotor Molvær Ålesund Sportsdrill Adult B
Andrine Skallebakke Stjørdal Drilltropp Adult B
Amalie Kathea Eines Kristensen Oslo Drillklubb Adult A
Iben Andersen Thrane Oslo Drillklubb Adult A
Live Vigestad Valderhaug Spjelkavik Drillklubb Adult A
Malene Hagen Nordby Drillklubb Adult A



Artistic Pair
Navn Klubb Klasse
Bóbita Horváth/Mohn Måkestad Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Junior A
Todnem/Wik Haga Sandnes Sportsdrillklubb Junior A
Helle/Nergaard-Mellingen TIF Viking Sportsdrill Junior A
Fjeldsbø/Samsonsen Fana IL Junior Elite
Berthelsen/Krokaas Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Junior Elite
Barkute/Wiger-Nordås Fana IL Senior A
Homme/Thomassen Kjerstad Tif Viking/Ålesund Sportsdrill Senior A
Hartung/Nedregaard Lund Nordstrand Drillklubb Senior A
Andersen/Lund Cruz Stjørdal Drilltropp Senior A
Bakke Kristensen/Feet-Johansen Askøy/Fana IL Senior Elite
Håland Hegmann/Van der Lee Romerike Drillklubb Senior Elite
Florvaag/Skeide Sandvik Ålesund Sportsdrill Senior Elite



Twirl Duett
Navn Klubb Klasse
Lofthus/Rise Stathelle Drillklubb Junior B
Johansen Borgeteien/Schjelderup-Roemers Romerike Drillklubb Junior B
Kirkaune/Skau Kongsgårdmoen Drillklubb Junior B
Asbjørnsen/Madzelewska Horten Drill Junior B
Carlsen/Wik Haga Sandnes Sportsdrillklubb Junior A

Killingmo/Kirkhorn Spjelkavik Drillklubb Junior Elite
Andersen/Lund Cruz Stjørdal Drilltropp Senior B
Apeland/Petersen Arctic Baton Company Senior B
Klerck Bovim/Rødland Nordstrand Drillklubb Senior B
Lager/Lid Gundersen Stathelle Drillklubb Senior B
Hartung/Nedregaard Lund Nordstrand Drillklubb Senior A
Berg/Fosheim Kleppan Horten Drill Senior A
Brandsnes Bekken/Hanssen Romerike Drillklubb Senior Elite
Eggen Skog/Nordhaug Gjerpe Horten Drill Senior Elite
Håland Hegmann/Van der Lee Romerike Drillklubb Senior Elite
Haakvag Solberg/Haakvag Solberg Horten Drill/Romerike Senior Elite



Twirl TEAM
Navn Klubb Klasse
Team Sveio Arctic Baton Company Level B
Nordstrand Drilklubb Nordstrand Drillklubb Level B
Team North Baton Arctic Baton Company Level A
Sandnes Sandnes Sportsdrillklubb Level A
Team Vega Arctic Baton Company ELITE

Dance TEAM/Artisic TEAM
Navn Klubb Klasse
Askøy Turn og Sportsdrill Tropp 2 Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Level B
Askøy Turn og Sportsdrill Tropp 1 Askøy Turn og Sportsdrillklubb Level B
TIF Viking Sportsdrill TIF Viking Sportsdrill Level A
Fana IL Sportsdrill Fana IL Sportsdrill Level A
Team Stella - Dance Twirl Team Arctic Baton Company ELITE
Samarbeidstropp - Aritstic Team Fana/Askøy/Ålesund ELITE
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